
19. Int. Joh.und Peter Roth Gedächtnisturnier 2023

Aichhalden, 26.03.2023

Klasse

D-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

44kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
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PlatzNordisch

1 Lean Fehrenbach ASV Vörstetten
SS 2:0

52
SS 6:0

55
SS 4:0

54
SS 4:0

53 Fr
 4  20  4  0  16 1

2 Aron Widmann RSV Benningen
0:17

01
SS 4:0

53
SS 4:0

55 Fr
SS 2:2

54
 3  15  3  0  10 2

3 Konstantin Mattern ASV Vörstetten
SS 6:2

54
1:34

02 Fr
0:29

01
SS 10:5

55
 2  10  2  0  16 3

4 Ferdinand Schüle VFK Mühlenbach
1:51

03 Fr
0:18

01
3:23

05
0:46

02
 0  0  0  0  14 5

5 Henrik Achberger AC Hörbranz Fr
0:15

01
0:30

02
SS 11:10

54
2:43

03
 1  5  1  0  16 4
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